@ WOOD SCREWS

APPLICATION

SS A2 304

Other Screws

Wood
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ORDER INFORMATION
Product Description Size Packaging Article code
Wood screw SS, type A 4,0 x 30 mm (PK) 200 pcs/box 25020040030
Wood screw SS, type A 4,0 x 40 mm 200 pcs/box 25020040040
Wood screw SS, type A 4,0 x 50 mm 200 pcs/box 25020040050
Wood screw SS, type A 4,0 x 60 mm 200 pcs/box 25020040060
Wood screw SS, type A 4,5 x 45 mm 200 pcs/box 25020045045
Wood screw SS, type A 5,0 x 100 mm 100 pcs/box 25020050100
Wood screw SS, type A 5,0 x 120 mm 100 pcs/box 25020050120
Wood screw SS, type A 5,0 x 40 mm 200 pcs/box 25020050040
Wood screw SS, type A 5,0 x 50 mm 200 pcs/box 25020050050
Wood screw SS, type A 5,0 x 60 mm 100 pcs/box 25020050060
Wood screw SS, type A 50x 70 mm 100 pcs/box 25020050070
Wood screw SS, type A 5,0 x 80 mm 100 pcs/box 25020050080
Wood screw SS, type A 5,0 x 90 mm 100 pcs/box 25020050090
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Product

Wood screw

Wood screw

Wood screw

Wood screw

Wood screw

Wood screw

Wood screw

Wood screw

Wood screw

Wood screw

Wood screw

CERTIFICATES

Description
SS, type A
SS, type A
SS, type A
SS, type A
SS, type A
SS, type A
SS, type A
SS, type A
SS, type A
SS, type A

SS, type A

Size

6,0 x 100 mm
6,0 x 120 mm
6,0 x 140 mm
6,0 x 160 mm
6,0 x 180 mm
6,0 x 200 mm
6,0 x 220 mm
6,0 x 240 mm
6,0 x 260 mm
6,0 x 280 mm

6,0 x 300 mm

Packaging

100 pcs/box
100 pcs/box
100 pcs/box
100 pcs/box
100 pcs/box
100 pcs/box
100 pcs/box
100 pcs/box
100 pcs/box
100 pcs/box

100 pcs/box

Article code

25020060100

25020060120

25020060140

25020060160

25020060180

25020060200

25020060220

25020060240

25020060260

25020060280

25020060300
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European

Technical Approval

ETA 11/0283



